CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF ANDHRA PRADESH

ANANTH

No. SA-26011/1/2020/Holidays

Subject: Holidays to be observed in the University during the year 2021 — Reg.

APURAMU

NOTIFICATION

Date:

Reference: 1. Minutes of the CGEWCC Meeting held dt 05.11.2020

2. Vice Chancellor's Order dat

ed 09.12.2020

-12-2020

It has been decided that the following holidays will be observed in the Central University of Andhra
Pradesh during the calendar year72021.7

' SI.No. | Holiday | As decided by | Day |
1 [MakaraSankrani | January 14 Thursday -
'2 | RepublicDay January 26 Tuesday
3 | Good Friday " April 02 Friday
‘4 |Ugadi April 13 Tuesday
5 Mahavir Jayanti April 25 Sunday
6 Id-ul-Fitr May 14 Friday
7 Buddha Purnima : May 26 Wednesday
8 Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) July 21 Wednesday
9 Independence Day August 15 Sunday
10 Muharram August 19 Thursday
| 11 Ganesh Chaturthi September 10 Friday
[ 12 Mahatma Gandhi's Jayanti October 02 Saturday
13 Dussehra (Vijay Dasami) October 15 Friday
14 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday | October 19 Tuesday |
of prophet Mohammad)
15 Diwali (Deepavali) November 04 Thursday
16 Gurunanak's Birthday November 19 Friday
17 Christmas Day December 25 Saturday

2. In addition, each employee shall also be allowed to avail himself / herself of any two holidays

to be chosen by him / her out of the following Restricted Holidays:-
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2021

'SINo. | Holiday As decided by Day }
1 | New Year's Day January 01 ' Friday |
2 | Lobhri o January 13 Wednesday |
'3 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday January 20 Wednesday ‘
4 Basant Panchami / Sri Panchami February 16 | Tuesday
) Shivaji Jayanti February 19 Friday
6 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday February 26 Friday
7 ' Guru Ravi Das's Birthday February 27 Saturday
8 Swamy Dayananda Saraswathi March 08 Monday
Jayanti ‘ |
9 Maha Shivaratri March 11 . Thursday ;
10 Holika Dahan / Dolyatra March 28 Sunday ;
11 Holi March 29 | Monday ‘
112 | Easter Sunday April 04 Sunday
13 Mesadi Tamil New Year's Day April 14 ) Wednesday ;
14 ' Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu April 15 Thursday
j | (Assam) I B N ]
(15 J RamNavami [ April 21 | Wednesday |
16 ggmat Ul-Vida | Mayo7 Friday |
17 1 - Guru Rabmdranath s blrthday ' May 09 | Sunday |
\ 18 | Rath Yatra . July 12 ) Monday
! 19 Parsi New Year S Day / Nauraj _____ August 16 | Monday
| 20 Varalakshml Vratham | August20 Friday
P . ‘ Onam or Thiru Onam Day | August21 Saturday
(22| _R_a_ks@ﬁ@ghan - ) August 22 | Sunday
23 | Janmashtami (Smarta) i | August 30 i ' Monday B
24 | Dussehra (Saptami) o October 12 Tuesday
25 | Dussehra (Mahashtami) | October 13 Wednesday
r_26 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 14 Thursday
27 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday i ' October 20 | Wednesday ]
| 28 Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chouth) October 24 Sunday
| 29 | Naraka Chaturdasi November 03 Wednesday
' 30 Govardhan Puja B November 05 Friday
31 | Bhai Duj November 06 | Saturday |
[ 32 ' Pratihar Shashthi or surya Shashthi November 10 Wednesday
| (Chhat Puja)
| 33 Guru Tej Bahadur's Martyrdom Day November 24 Wednesday
34 | Christmas Eve - December 24 Friday

3. No substitute holiday will be allowed if any of the festival holidays initially declared subsequently
happens to fall on a weekly off any other non-working day or in the event of more than one
festivals falling on the same day.

4. The date of holiday shall change, if necessary, based on the decision of the Central Government
Employees’ Welfare Co-ordination Committee (CGEWCC), in respect of Idu’l Fitr, Idu'l Zuha,
Muharram and Id-e-Milad.

To

All Concerned

University Webmaster — with a request to upload it on the website.
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